THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 183, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 20, 2013.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
4/29/2013
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7
TRUSTEE: James C. Lanik
13-10265 Joshua K. Bowers Brandi Leigh Richardson

(Cont. From 04/01/13)
13-10442 Anusorn Prasertsaeng Steven K. Taylor

Siriluck Changkaew
13-10452 Margaret Ann Hall James L. Tennant
13-10392 Martha Slaughter Ward James L. Tennant
13-10239 Christina Dawn Tucker PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 04/01/13)
13-10272 Larry Gore Williams Ron A. Anderson

Joyce L Williams

(Cont. From 04/01/13)
13-10437 Dennis Joseph Bisson Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Diana Lorraine Bisson
13-10432 Bisson Enterprises, Inc. Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 183, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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13-10252

13-10431

13-10438

10-10369

13-10387

13-10276

13-10256

13-10406

13-10422

13-10409

Catherine Hampton Wallace
(Cont. From 04/01/13)

Imtiaz Rasul

Crystal Darlene Cox Belcher

Mildred Shearin King

Michael Otis Anderson
Carolyn Anderson

David Alfonzo Evans
Deloris Pamela Evans (Held 4/1/13)
(Cont. From 04/01/13)

Ernest Lee Vernon
(Cont. From 04/01/13)

Milton Richards Barwick Jr.

Sharon Wells Barwick

Paula J. Purgason

Zachary Mason

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

David L. Cecil

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Ralph W. Gorrell

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Justin William Kay

Justin William Kay

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 13, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 20, 2013.
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13-10389 Nedjo Djekic Kenneth Love
Ljiljana Djekic

13-10284 John Paul Shaw Michael J. McCrann
Janice Birchfield Shaw
(Cont. From 04/01/13)

13-10414 Karen Louise Adrian Brewer John T. Orcutt

13-10251 Chat Brewster Jr. John T. Orcutt
Barbara Burchell Brewster
(Cont. From 04/01/13)

13-10421 Frank Peter Oshinski Jr. John T. Orcutt
Kathryn Emstad Oshinski

13-10424 Joan A. Webster John T. Orcutt

13-10427 James Hay Peeples Gerald A. Pell

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

13-10455

13-10441

13-10436

13-10433

13-10445

13-10391

13-10283

13-10407

13-10417

Rodolfo Andres Nepote

Lee Mauer Kimrey

Gabriel Armando Flores

Terry Wade Rush

Thomas Lee Smithey
Margaret Brewer Smithey

Alicia Torrence Warren

Pamela Lynn Y ounger

(Cont. From 04/01/13)

Matthew Henry Anglemyer

Jason Michael Boaze

J. Brooks Reitzel

J. Marshall Shelton

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 183, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 20, 2013.
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13-10435

13-10397

13-10419

12-10821

13-10246

13-10031

13-10250

13-10285

13-10388

Tony Craig Jeffries

Sara Rebecca Moorefield

Todd Brian Nance
Mandy Haymore Nance

Michael Kimmon Varsamis

Larry Paul Craig
(Cont. From 04/01/13)

Abul Hasnat Mohammed Golam
Azam

Farida Azam

(Cont. From 02/04/13, 03/04/13,
04/01/13)

Jennifer Lindsay Vass
(Cont. From 04/01/13)

Sandee Small Hutchinson
(Cont. From 04/01/13)

Lilkeisha M Smith

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Richard Russell Foust

Ralph W. Gorrell

David Reid Huffman

Stephen D. Ling

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 183, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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13-10428

13-10408

13-10439

13-10450

13-10412

13-10411

13-10413

13-10416

13-10426

Brian James Webster
Katrin Elizabeth Webster

Paul L. Blackwelder
Renee D. Blackwelder

Hubert Jackson Grimes |11
Elizabeth C. Grimes

Jorge Cifuentes Rincon

Benita L ouise Jenkins

John Rudolph Johnson
Virginia Ann Johnson

Nichelle Lightsey

Clementine Virginia Waller

Regina Trogdon Webb

William E. Mathers

Charles E. Neill

Charles E. Neill

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 183, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 20, 2013.

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr

GREENSBORO

4/29/2013

341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

R
Page: 7

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

13-10415

13-10352

13-10368

13-10317

13-10338

13-10398

13-10288

13-10350

Jonathan Lee Purdy

Jeffery Glenn Floyd Jr.

Cynthia Seegars Ingram

Thomas Ray Gray
(Cont. From 04/15/13)

Jerry Lee Whitt Jr.
Renee Lee Whitt

Diana Gail McCall

John Edward Brown
Lorinda Robinson Brown
(Cont. From 04/15/13)

Sarah Rouse McClary

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Todd G. Scott

Todd G. Scott

J. Marshall Shelton

Dirk W. Siegmund

Steven K. Taylor

James L. Tennant

James L. Tennant

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 13, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 20, 2013.
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13-10379 John Wesley Safriet James L. Tennant
Sherri Setliff Safriet

13-10366 Kandy Darlene White James L. Tennant
13-10400 Douglas Allen Hazelwood Jr Brett Smith Y auger
13-10425 Joseph Clifton Garrick 111 Bryant T. Aldridge
13-10393 Regina Renee M cRae Ron A. Anderson
13-10339 Mushtaq Ali Mughil Ron A. Anderson
13-10312 Demontae Lamont Pettiford Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 04/15/13)

13-10313 Tony Ray Thorpe Tommy S. Blalock
(Cont. From 04/15/13)

13-10381 Lawanna Michelle Best Phillip E. Bolton

13-10311 Julia Hutchins Fallin Phillip E. Bolton
(Cont. From 04/15/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 183, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 20, 2013.

R
Page: 9
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
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13-10290 Andrew Paul George Phillip E. Bolton FF

Amber Ann George

(Cont. From 04/15/13)
13-10404 Mary Jenkins Goode Phillip E. Bolton
13-10319 Audrey Williams McCauley Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 04/15/13)
13-10247 Nicole Tonea Smith Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 04/02/13, 04/15/13)
13-10401 Bobby Lee Holland Jr. Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-10399 Thelma Y vonne Johnson Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-10347 James Brian Joyner Samantha K. Brumbaugh
13-10405 Christopher Patrick Lynn Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Chastity Poteat Lynn
13-10337 Martin Allen Knight Jr. Donald Ray Buie

Tina Treece Knight
13-10238 Travis Daniel Bethel Mercedes Oglukian Chut

(Cont. From 04/02/13, 04/15/13)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 183, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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13-10394

13-10121

13-10346

13-10383

13-10345

13-10386

13-10390

13-10420

13-10079

13-10304

Thomas Lynn Crews

Teresa Mehling Suwwan

(Cont. From 03/04/13,

Shaun Ronald Arbaugh

Kevin Eugene Brown Jr.
Crystal Shantell Brown

Haywood Collins Jr.
Florence Elliott Collins

Audrey Elaine Mitchell

Wesley Anthony Silver

Donnie Lee Tucker

Britt Bradley Wolford
Mary Alice Wolford
(Cont. From 03/04/13,
04/02/13, 04/15/13))

Shotonna M Evans
(Cont. From 04/15/13)

04/02/13 )

03/18/13,

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Erik Mosby Harvey

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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13-10266

13-10430

13-10382

13-10367

13-10384

13-10320

13-10385

13-10263

13-10372

Willie Samuel Williams
Betty Ann Williams
(Cont. From 04/02/13)

Derek Paul Daigle
Sandi Michelle Daigle

Todd A Perkins

Debora Lawson Smith

Teressa Miles Graves

Nehemiah Harvey
Dorothy Mae Harvey
(Cont. From 04/15/13)

Louvenia Chandler Porter

Randy Lynn Walker
Sonja Pulliam Walker
(Cont. From 04/02/13, 04/15/13)

Sherri Lynn Joyner-Williams

Erik Mosby Harvey

Daniel L. Hawkins

Brian Hayes

David H Idol

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMAY 13, 2013. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAY 20, 2013.
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13-10418 Lewis Aroyo Mack Anderson Jr. Stephen D. Ling
13-10429 Clare Louise Blackwell-Salgado Stephen D. Ling
13-10410 Dale Wayne Porter Stephen D. Ling
13-10275 George Oliver Johnson 111 Michael J. McCrann

(Cont. From 04/15/13)

13-10378 Leonetta Faye Wiley Michael J. McCrann

13-10403 Marques Jerome Baskin John T. Orcutt
Danene Nicole Baskin

13-10402 Leroy Becton Jr. John T. Orcutt
13-10395 Hannah Louise Green John T. Orcutt
13-10423 Joseph Payne John T. Orcutt

Mary Sue Payne

13-10396 Jackie Lee Strickland John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



